397C1-3310D
Part Number 397C1-3310D
Manufacturer Nordic Semiconductor
Description 397C1-3310D NORDIC
Quantity Available 1537 pcs in stock
Datasheets
397C1-3310D Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 397C1-3310D
Manufacturer Part Number 397C1-3310D Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Nordic Semiconductor Description 397C1-3310D NORDIC
Package / Case Quantity Available 1537
Package QFN40 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 397C1-3310D : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 397C1-3310D
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
397LBB250M2CD CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 250V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
39792 MAT FEML SNAP 17-1/2X35-1/2X1/16 Desco 500 pcs
39787 MAT FEML SNAP 11-3/4X59-1/2X1/16 Desco 500 pcs
397945-000 CONN SPLICE COAXIAL CABLE CRIMP TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and Marine 500 pcs
397KXM063M CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 63V THRU HOLE Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397LBB200M2CC CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 200V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397LBB350M2DF CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 350V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
39784 MAT FEML SNAP 11-3/4X47-1/2X1/16 Desco 500 pcs
397945-000 CONN SPLICE COAXIAL CABLE CRIMP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 47 pcs
397LBB350M2ED CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 350V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397LBB160M2BC CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 160V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
3978D HOSE CLAMP 3444 UPGRADE Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
397LBB250M2BE CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 250V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397LBB350M2CH CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 350V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
39796 MAT FEML SNAP 23-1/2X47-1/2X1/16 Desco 500 pcs
397LBB250M2DC CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 250V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397LBB200M2BD CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 200V SNAP Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397952 HMP 366 3% .022DIA. 23AWG Henkel/Loctite 296 pcs
397AVG035MGBJ CAP ALUM POLY 390UF 20% 35V T/H Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
397982 63/37 CRYSL 502 3% .015DIA 27AWG Henkel/Loctite 384 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.